FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92 RECORE	DATION FOR	M COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT Patent and	Γ OF COMMERCE Trademark Office
	PATENTS (ONLY A	ttorney Docket No.	200209107-1
Name of conveying party(ies): Bernard Burg		Name and address of receiving party(ies): HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY		
Craig Sayers		Intellectual Proper P.O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Color	ty Administration	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	_Yes <u>X</u> No	Additional name(s) & addre	ess(es) attached?Y	es <u>X</u> No
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
X Assignment	Merger	 '	Change of Name	
Security Agreement	Other			
Execution Date(s): 10-29-02 10-29-02				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	} :			
If this document is being filed together with	a new appli	cation, execution date (of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s)	
Application No.: 10/285,227 D.	ate Filed: 10	/31/2002		
Confirmation No.: 1316 Addi	itional numbe	ers attached? NO		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Records Manager Intellectual Property Administration HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY		6. Total number of app	olications and patent	ts involved; 1
		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed		
P.O. Box 272400				
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400		Authorizatio	on to be charged to d	deposit account.
		8. Deposit Account N	umber: <u>08-2025</u>	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the true copy of the original document.	e foregoing il	nformation is true and c	correct and any attac	ched copy is a
	July gnature t pagestinctud	ing cover sheet, attachme	Feb 14, 2003 Date ents, and document:	- 11 - 1- 1
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Mail document to be recorded with required	cover sheet	h this portion information to: ner for Patents	******	
Box Assignment Washington, D.C. 20231				
	vvasningto	n, D.C. 2023	PATENT	

REL: 013430 FRAME: 0156

When recorded please return to:
HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY
Intellectual Property Administration
P. O. Box 272400
Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200209107-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

IWe, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto, California, (hereinafter HP), in furtherance of my/our obligations to HP, and do hereby assign and transfer to HP, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to and under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:

its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in, to an under an application for Letters Patent of the United States entitled:						
A METHOD FOR PRESENTING STREAMING MEDIA						
Filing date:_	10-30-02		Application No	10/285	227	
continuations Letters Pater	vention(s) and imps-in-part (C-I-P's), dint, and any and all be granted thereon of	visionals, and ren- Letters Patent of	ewals of and sub the United Stat	stitutes for es and of c	said appli ountries f	cation for said oreign thereto
to be held an of the term of	litionally authorize Hi nd enjoyed by HP, its or terms for which s entirely as the same been made;	s successors, assignated said Letters Paten	gns, nominees or t respectively ma	legal repres y be grante	entatives, d, reissue	to the full end d or extended,
and that I/w further cover execute and invention(s) or nominees or facts respect in any legal continuations generally to representativinvention(s) of	re hereby covenant e have not executed nant and agree that deliver all such paster improvement(s), so legal representatives ting said invention(s) proceedings, to so, C-1-P's, reissue and everything potential of the proceeding and error improvement(s) inding such cooperation	d and will not ext I/we will, each apers as may be said application ans, and I/we agree) or improvement(sign all lawful pad foreign applications be aid herforce, for its or any and all count	ecute any agreer time a request in necessary or de disaid Letters Parto communicate so, said applications, to make all IP, its successo their own beneficies provided the	ment in consist made, and sirable to ptent, to HP, or to he and said lite all discluding the all discluding assignst, proper pa	flict hered without berfect the its success its nomine aimers are and de it, nomine tent prote	with, and I/we are title to said second, assigns, nee, all known tent, to testify and divisionals, clarations, and legal ection for said
States and an patents on a any and all Lithe United S	e hereby authorize any official of any coupplications as afores etters Patent for said tates which may be with the terms of this	untry or countries said, to issue to h d invention(s) or in e issued and grant	foreign to the Un fP, as assignee c nprovement(s), in	ited States v of the entire cluding any	whose dut right, title and all Le	ty it is to issue e and interest, tters Patent of
application no	ther authorize and c ow identified by the en made known to t	attorney docket r	iumber and title s	set forth abo	ve as soc	g date of said in as the same
IN WITN	E\$\$ WHEREOF, I/w 6	e hereunto set my.	our hand(s) and	seal(s):		
		Date	Assignment Signed:_	23	set i	200 <u>z</u>
Inventor's Signat	ture (Seāl)	/			1	_
Inventor's Typed	l Name:_ <u>Bernard_BURG</u>		Date Applica	tion Signed:	25 oct	<u> </u>
State of)) \$\$.:				
County of)				
is personally known	nis day of own or proved to me on signment to be his/her fre	the basis of satisfact	ally appeared <u>Ben</u> cory evidence to be t		acknowled	who ged the foregoing

Notary Public
My commission expires:

PATENT REEL: 013430 **PRAME**: 0157 When recorded please return to: HEW LETT-PACKARD COMPANY Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 272400 Fort Collins, Colorado 80527-2400

PATENT APPLICATION ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 200209107-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION (cont.)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I we her	reunto set	my/our hand(s) and seal(s):
/. <i>/</i>		3 /
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed: 29 OCT 02
Inventor's Typed Name: Craig SAYERS		Date Application Signed: 29 OCT OZ
		Saturipplication digital.
State of))\$\$.;	
County of)	
is personally known or proved to me on	the basis of	, personally appearedCraig SAYERS who f satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing
instrument of assignment to be his/her fre	e act and de	ed.
		Notary Public My commission expires:
laurana da Ciarana da Conto		Date Assignment Signed:
Inventor's Signature (Seal)		
Inventor's Typed Name:		Date Application Signed:
State of)	
County of) ss.:)	
Refore me this day of		, personally appearedwho
s personally known or proved to me on instrument of assignment to be his/her fre	the basis of	satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing
		Notary Public
		My commission expires:
nventor's Signature (Seal)		Date Assignment Signed:
nventor's Typed Name:		Date Application Signed:
		Date Application signed.
State of)) ss.:	
County of)	
Before me this day_ of s personally known or proved to me on instrument of assignment to be his/her free	the basis of	satisfactory evidence to be the person who acknowledged the foregoing
		
		Notary Public My commission expires:

(Use Page Three For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s))

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 013430 FRAME: 0158**

RECORDED: 02/14/2003